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The interview for the post of Guest Assistant Professor (Civil) has been conducted 
on 23.08.2025 as per the Ady, No, PR. No. 010191 (Sci. & Tech.) 2025-26. The panel of the 
Candidates who appeared in the interview has been prepared as per 100 Points Roster (Binar). The details are as follows: 
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website-http ://spnrecararia.ac.in/ 
email-gecararia@gmail.com 

SHRI PHANISHWAR NATH RENU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, ARAKIA (Department of Science and Technologv. Govt. of Bihar) 
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Name 

Md Naquib 
Alam 

Sanjay 
Kumar Ram 

Surendra 
Kumar 

Bushra 

Siddiqua 
Kumar 
Vishal 

Father's 
Name 

Md Hasib 
Alam 

Binod Ram 

Anant Jha 

Gulam 
Sarwar 

Gopi Kant 
Mandal 

DOB 

Memo No :SPNRL/t2 

Notice 

03.10.1995 

25.12.1995 

06.06.1995 

11.07.1998 

21.02.1996 

Copy to : Institute Notice Board/Website. 

Category 

EBC 

SC 

Gen 

EBC 

BC 

Total Marks 

21.776 

18.58 

18.4855 

17.3415 

Date :- 25-02-202S 

17.272 

Note :- Selected Candidate will be notified by email (gecararia@gmail.com). 

Rank 

IV 

V 

100 Point 

Date :- 25o 2025 

Roster 

Rank 

IV 

V 

SPNREC, Araria 

Principal 
SPNREC, Araria 
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