

email-gecararia@gmail.com website-http://spnrecararia.ac.in/ SHRI PHANISHWAR NATH RENU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, ARARIA (Department of Science and Technology, Govt. of Bihar)



Letter No:- SPNREY 1112

Memo No :- SPNREC/1112

Copy to: Institute Notice Board/Website.

Date :- 25-08-2025

Notice

The interview for the post of Guest Assistant Professor (Civil) has been conducted on 23.08.2025 as per the Adv. No. PR. No. 010191 (Sci. & Tech.) 2025-26. The panel of the candidates who appeared in the interview has been prepared as per 100 Points Roster (Bihar). The details are as follows:

S. No.	Name	Father's Name	DOB	Category	Total Marks	Rank	100 Point Roster Rank
1	Md Naquib Alam	Md Hasib Alam	03.10.1995	EBC	21.776	1	1
2	Sanjay Kumar Ram	Binod Ram	25.12.1995	SC	18.58	П	111
3	Surendra Kumar	Anant Jha	06.06.1995	Gen	18.4855	III	IV
4	Bushra Siddiqua	Gulam Sarwar	11.07.1998	EBC	17.3415	IV	П
5	Kumar Vishal	Gopi Kant Mandal	21.02.1996	ВС	17.272	V	V

Note:- Selected Candidate will be notified by email (gecararia@gmail.com).

SPNREC, Araria

Date: 25-08-2025

Principal SPNREC, Araria